BROADCAST INTERESTS OF APPLICANT

Call Sign
K19JT-D
K28MO-D
K29KO-D
K30MM-D
KGRF-LD
KGRQ-LD
KGRY-LD
NEW

Fac. ID
187703
187710
187706
187704
187709
187708
187744
187707

Community of License

GILA RIVER INDIAN COMMUNITY
GILA RIVER INDIAN COMMUNITY
GILA RIVER INDIAN COMMUNITY
GILA RIVER INDIAN COMMUNITY
GILA RIVER INDIAN COMMUNITY
GILA RIVER INDIAN COMMUNITY
GILA RIVER INDIAN COMMUNITY
GILA RIVER INDIAN COMMUNITY

Status

CP

CP

CP

CP
LICENSED
LICENSED
LICENSED
PENDING



